

EAST VILLAGE TREE LIGHTING & HOLIDAY MARKET

LOCATION // Quartyard at Market & 13th, and 13th between Market & Island DATE // Saturday, December 9, 2023 TIME // 3:00pm-7:00pm

On Saturday, December 9th, the East Village Association will be hosting the 6th Annual East Village Tree Lighting & Holiday Market for local residents, San Diegans, and visitors.

The Association will be partnering with the Quartyard to activate their outdoor venue with delicious food, live music, photos with Santa and more. We will also be closing 13th Street between Market Street and Island Avenue for a specialty curated holiday market with vendors and artisans that create and sell one-of-a-kind gifts that everyone is bound to love.

Below are several opportunities in which your company can support the success of the East Village community and this holiday season. The sponsorship level benefits can be adjusted to be sure that you receive the best exposure for your support.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

- Diamond Level / \$10,000
 Gold Level + "Presenting" sponsorship.
- Platinum Level / \$5,000
 Silver Level + Mention on TV spots and social media.
- Gold Level / \$2,500
 Silver Level + 10x10 Exhibitor Booth space.
- Silver Level / \$1,000
 Bronze Level + logo on marketing materials.
- Bronze Level / \$500
 Logo on website with hyperlink.

The East Village Association (EVA) is a 501(c)(3) Corporation. Any contributions made to EVA are considered tax-deductible. Please consult with your financial advisor for more details.



East Village Tree Lighting & Holiday Market Sponsor Form

| Check one of the options below. | |
|---------------------------------|--|
| | Diamond Level / \$10,000 Gold Level + "Presenting" sponsorship. |
| | Platinum Level / \$5,000 Silver Level + Mention on TV spots and social media. |
| | Gold Level / \$2,500 Silver Level + 10x10 Exhibitor Booth space. |
| | Silver Level / \$1,000 Bronze Level + logo on marketing materials. |
| | Bronze Level / \$500 Logo on website with hyperlink. |
| CONTACT INFORMATION | |
| Name: | |
| Address: | |
| Ph | one: Email: |
| C: - | |

ONCE COMPLETE

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Remit form and payment to: East Village Association Mail to: 1041 Market Street #200, San Diego, CA 92101

Email to: Events@EastVillageSanDiego.com

The East Village Association (EVA) is a 501(c)(3) Corporation. Any contributions made to EVA are considered tax-deductible. Please consult with your financial advisor for more details.

